
EARLY CHILDHOOD PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

Professional Learning for Administrators of School Based Early Childhood Programs 

Administrator Responsive 
Support Sessions  

October 7, 2021 

Innovative Practices: 
Implementing Lessons 
Learned from the 
Pandemic  

As the 2021-2022 school year 

begins, we look back and continue to 

move forward.  This Administrator 

Responsive Support Session will provide 

an opportunity to reflect on the start of 

the school year and provide 

administrators a chance to connect with 
colleagues, share early successes and 

continued challenges. Participants will 

have the opportunity to network with 

other administrators who are problem 

solving around common issues.   

All Administrator Responsive Support 
Sessions will be held virtually. 

October 7, 2021 | 9:00 AM | REGISTER 

QUESTIONS? 

ACES: 
Mary Stone 

mstone@aces.org

 CREC: 
Mary Jo Terranova 

mterranova@crec.org

 EASTCONN: 
Anne Marie Davidson 

adavidson@eastconn.org

 EdAdvance: 
Judy Courtot 

courtot@edadvance.org

 LEARN: 
Sarah Moon 

smoon@learn.k12.ct.us

CAS: 
Rosie Vojtek 

rvojtek@casciac.org 

Please contact... 

CES:
Jillian Moccia 

mocciaj@cestrumbull.org

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYuce2hpj4qH9LUYEjCG_iGd4r3UcNGnaur
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